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Donaupokal, Angelibad



Leistungsklasse A
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Sven Reichhard BGC Wien 24 22 25 23,7 3 71
2 Angelika Heyl MGC Hole in One 24 26 25 25,0 2 75
3 Michael Otto BGC Union Rot-Gold 25 26 24 25,0 2 75
4 Reinhard Bayer MGC Hole in One 25 28 23 25,3 5 76
5 Franz Groll MGC Blau-Weiß 23 31 24 26,0 8 78
6 Kurt Leander MGC Hole in One 28 23 28 26,3 5 79
7 Christian Sawczak Putterteam Salzburg 25 28 27 26,7 3 80
8 Georg Pollmann BGC Wien 27 27 28 27,3 1 82
9 Johanna Knotzer Post SV Wien 31 27 26 28,0 5 84

10 Marcel Gal MGC Blau-Weiß 35 31 28 31,3 7 94

Leistungsklasse B
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Reinhard Sefelin MGC Hole in One 25 25 25 25,0 0 75
2 Eva Maria Wunsch BGC Union Rot-Gold 27 25 25 25,7 2 77
3 Kai Dünser Post SV Wien 28 26 25 26,3 3 79
4 Heinz Laukes BGC Union Rot-Gold 25 33 29 29,0 8 87
5 Johannes Slovacek MGC Hietzing 38 30 21 29,7 17 89
6 Michael Wolf MGC Hole in One 33 29 29 30,3 4 91
7 Erwin Frivert BGC Wien 31 26 38 31,7 12 95
8 Monika Slovacek MGC Hietzing 27 39 33 33,0 12 99
9 Ernst Binderhofer MGC Hietzing 33 32 35 33,3 3 100

10 Philip Nischkauer MGC Hole in One 43 29 33 35,0 14 105
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Leistungsklasse C
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Thomas Pollmann BGC Wien 32 23 30 28,3 9 85
2 Erika Gal MGC Blau-Weiß 29 27 31 29,0 4 87
3 Karl Robert Steininger BGC Union Rot-Gold 27 29 32 29,3 5 88
4 Angelika Paulmayer MGC Blau-Weiß 34 27 29 30,0 7 90
5 Michael Pavlicek BGC Wien 27 33 35 31,7 8 95
6 Dominik Apeltauer MGC Blau-Weiß 36 32 36 34,7 4 104
7 Heribert Wunsch BGC Union Rot-Gold 34 34 37 35,0 3 105
8 Andreas Fuhrmann BGC Wien 29 40 36 35,0 11 105
9 Herta Lindmayr MGC Union Savoyen-Wien 40 36 41 39,0 5 117

Teams

Vereinsmannschaften
Platz Team R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Gesamt

1 MGC Hole in One 102   102   101   25,4 305
2 BGC Union Rot-Gold 111   118   115   28,7 344
3 MGC Blau-Weiß 121   116   112   29,1 349
4 BGC Wien 111   115   127   29,4 353
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1 MGC Hole in One (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Reinhard Bayer 25 28 23 25,3 76
  Reinhard Sefelin 25 25 25 25,0 75
  Angelika Heyl 24 26 25 25,0 75
  Kurt Leander 28 23 28 26,3 79
  Philip Nischkauer      

  102   102   101   25,4 305
 
2 BGC Union Rot-Gold (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Michael Otto 25 26 24 25,0 75
  Heribert Wunsch 34 34 37 35,0 105
  Eva Maria Wunsch 27 25 25 25,7 77
  Heinz Laukes 25 33 29 29,0 87
  Karl Robert Steininger      

  111   118   115   28,7 344
 
3 MGC Blau-Weiß (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Marcel Gal 35 31 28 31,3 94
  Franz Groll 23 31 24 26,0 78
  Erika Gal 29 27 31 29,0 87
  Angelika Paulmayer 34 27 29 30,0 90
  Dominik Apeltauer      

  121   116   112   29,1 349
 
4 BGC Wien (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Erwin Frivert 31 26 38 31,7 95
  Georg Pollmann 27 27 28 27,3 82
  Sven Reichhard 24 22 25 23,7 71
  Andreas Fuhrmann 29 40 36 35,0 105
  Thomas Pollmann      

  111   115   127   29,4 353
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